
IIC KASC Activities
44835 44866 44896

Project Lead: Dr. J. Ghayathri 2022

Project Budget: Estimated: $0.00 | Baseline: $0.00 | Task Costs: Estimated: $29,000.00 | Baseline: $0.00 | Actual: $0.00 Oct Nov Dec

WBS Task Priority Resource Start Finish Duration Done % Complete 10 11 12

u 1 National Innovation Day HIGH Sat 15-Oct-22 Fri 21-Oct-22 5 100%

u 2 National Education Day NORMAL Tue 15-Nov-22 Tue 29-Nov-22 11 0%

u 3

Workshop on 

“Entrepreneurship and 

Innovation” as Career 

Opportunity

HIGH Mon 31-Oct-22 Thu 03-Nov-22 5 0%

u 4
My Story - Motivational 

Session by Successful 

Innovators

NORMAL Tue 01-Nov-22 Sat 05-Nov-22 4 0%

u 5

My Story - Motivational 

Session by Successful 

Entrepreneur/Start-up 

founder

NORMAL Mon 07-Nov-22 Thu 10-Nov-22 4 0%

u 6
Session on Problem Solving 

and Ideation Workshop
NORMAL Mon 07-Nov-22 Mon 14-Nov-22 6 0%

u 7
Exposure and field visit for 

problem identification
HIGH Mon 14-Nov-22 Sat 19-Nov-22 5 0%

u 8

Organise an Inter/Intra 

Institutional Idea 

Competition and Reward 

Best Ideas - Manage through 

HIGH Mon 07-Nov-22 Sun 27-Nov-22 15 0%

u 9

Mentoring Event: Demo 

Day/Exhibition/Poster 

Presentation of Ideas/PoC & 

linkage with Innovation 

HIGH Tue 22-Nov-22 Wed 30-Nov-22 7 0%

u 10
Workshop on Design 

Thinking, Critical thinking 

and Innovation Design

HIGH Thu 01-Dec-22 Sat 10-Dec-22 7 0%
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